
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/26 at
4:38:03 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information
about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

53,755  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD ESCAPE

SEL

VIN: 1FMCU9HD0KUC30142
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/mnSjzvnMt_0bmcXybkb-lR26iY76zkajmgHxZD1lWRBq2fky0A_0Q74_v8ZspFERZzi1ig5xExthETyd87qmdpxESAW6AVq5B1CTG19AgqRnHi7QuSJfd7rt9sgyF-7oOjrUKxzYJYxTczjD4zVTiw7zXI_a8O_9QEnoj2HWsJOsHCJDZf7dH6GUrDNScSOhgAF8nrMtEjGTnhb0wzkAuLX_CJcCpCsycZXG-zFfTNW4Fyg9AlDiWXJJuv82knE1zyUFkBnYviPZepkbNf27__nqwiRfJZFaDJcqfoXSVZQ9fpaLuaBt0YkEIfq33vZmWAmuerqlqMzoUmDScKsr2oGVJTc5kt2xvB9gA86P5S8FcCw6c90xSzMZabjqgl6VaI0.cfx


Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/06/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2019 2022 2025

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo. 3 yrs. 6 mo. 4 months

Owned in the following states/provinces
California,

Utah Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 9,744/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 16,709 53,755 ---

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/jQfYSJA_-fLbGcMANmK0RlCCJgacBSUY_x-kwp9jDvFSrnIe9hIfcmfY4uHlVH7wVAEADW2fWbFY6Ez1C9wV2R0OIYKENIzXh33XBTIvRQCbjaQ2Fmycj18BGtucozBGNXxZAbb3B7o3j3tVh6WjIF4eTrbEV6ykNhiE3iZf9L54P6Fx9LF6qOAG_YPgjPMjrtlSdshssw6N1hPYb68XSIcGmrRKChPivoGXupZMd4mvZ6kjQ7dNfa5wyrahsLK4mnGOwD_7Lch2Nca_iHgQsZAss3PL5_4TLoRxGVXugKQirbkT8MmiToMWJKJMgka7rw6EV1Y0dCUIat1RSfOBw0gb6umE7EICNNinzJ9fK5yH7ZIE9KQktUwLijGyVmUieV7B3itrvQ.cfx


07/08/2019 15 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South San Francisco, CA

Odometer reading reported

07/09/2019 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South San Francisco, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

01/02/2020 15,116 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a manufacturer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
1,477 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/09/2020 15,219 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/12/2020 Warrantech Automotive,
Inc.
Layton, UT

Service contract issued

03/24/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Layton, UT
Title #UT006063841

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Green

03/12/2021 16,709 JP's Interstate Diesel
Performance
Clearfield, UT
801-773-1640

4.9 / 5.0

36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

03/12/2021 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/12/2021 Utah Registration issued or renewed

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/S78uqqCp6BMPGvSWKHQyA3sY2wZGR5I__rqPK2pGEEMGkSzFZxD9Ub8-VzknttAUu2sInovsN5aCmnr4ptiZ4vS1iBuJNbs8tgAZmB11o65qRuAwcHHoz0zTadm5z7CTXLLosurcuHCGHtJiObEvbcqkmR2Fv_v6u28Veo-o3iCcpdGZXXzosC_MgGLlNONZ6eK0tfjjqZ6lBVMW0D4s9X7mQCM2uaEbKgNuFSmeJ335tslmCGZ4puPPFGXHer0FIjPty9rSLBEI_7rCGMSck00NOq1qAYcpcCrSOMRA_C9Rgi9H4_67FR-fI2UCOcsZZRmeAXFHtBiHeK1ErFLAC-kR_JDfPQ86ISORFHfZ0KjQAKqEscVgHu_buVv2g1P_-4rKCLt5cw.cfx
http://www.warrantech.com/
http://www.warrantech.com/
http://www.jpscarcare.com/
http://www.jpscarcare.com/


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Layton, UT
Title #UT006063841

Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Green

03/11/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Layton, UT
Title #UT006063841

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Green

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,744 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/24/2022 19,157 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/25/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000989358UT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

06/13/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #22V413
Recall #22S43 TRANSMISSION
SHIFTER CABLE BUSHING
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

06/23/2022 21,555 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Radiator replaced

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE THE TRANSMISSION SHIFTER CABLE
BUSHING IS DAMAGED OR MISSING.

A DAMAGED OR MISSING BUSHING COULD PREVENT THE SHIFTER FROM MOVING THE
TRANSMISSION INTO THE INTENDED GEAR POSITION AND CAUSE THE VEHICLE TO MOVE
IN AN UNEXPECTED DIRECTION. THE TRANSMISSION MAY NOT BE IN THE PARK
POSITION, EVEN THOUGH THE SHIFTER POSITION INDICATES THAT THE VEHICLE WAS
SHIFTED TO PARK. EXITING A VEHICLE WITHOUT THE TRANSMISSION IN THE PARK
POSITION AND WITHOUT THE APPLICATION OF THE PARKING BRAKE MAY ALLOW THE
VEHICLE TO ROLL, INCREASING THE RISK OF INJURY OR CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY
HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE THE SHIFTER CABLE BUSHING AND
PROTECTIVE CAP FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/


301 Verified Reviews

213 Customer Favorites
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/17/2022 24,356 Young Chevrolet
Layton, UT
801-544-1234

4.5 / 5.0

228 Verified Reviews

204 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment checked
Oil and filter changed

06/21/2023 Jiffy Lube Service Center
#3423
Riverdale, UT
801-690-7682

4.5 / 5.0

54 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/21/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/21/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000989358UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Green

08/23/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000989358UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Green

01/16/2025 47,610 Big O Tires
Ogden, UT
801-476-7066

4.9 / 5.0

357 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Tires rotated

10/10/2025 53,755 Jiffy Lube Service Center
#1
Ogden, UT
801-392-2665

4.3 / 5.0

45 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/14/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 4
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

http://www.youngchev.com/
http://www.jiffylube.com/
http://www.jiffylube.com/
http://www.bigotires.com/
http://www.jiffylube.com/
http://www.jiffylube.com/


Date Mileage Source Comments

10/14/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E001737380UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Green

10/16/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/16/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E001737380UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Green

01/26/2026 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/26/2026 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT012334785

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Green

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/24/26 4:38:03 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

